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Ronnie Cannings
Kerri Parker
Linda Parsons
Kirsty Barrett
Ronnie Cannings
Ronnie Cannings
Ronnie Cannings
Tara Talbot
Les Jones
Tanya Smythe
Lisa Williams
Hannah Steward
Lauren Jones
Ronnie Cannings
Ronnie Cannings
Ronnie Cannings
Kayleigh Riley
Michaela Roberts
Hannah Steward
Mary Ward
Lisa Williams
Jodie Sedgley
Tanya Smythe
Tara Talbot
Lynn Maybin
Samantha Nelson
Elise Gardner
Sophie Jw
Sarah Williams
Kerry Hitchens
Mary Ward

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Ticket No. Name

Laura Green
Carly Mcnulty
Ronnie Cannings
Sarah Graham
Panela Cremin
Ronnie Cannings
Ronnie Cannings
Sonia Hickman
Laura Green
Stacey Shemilt
Kirsty Greensill
Jodie Timmins
Elise Gardner
Kirsty Barrett
Katie Langford
Mary Ward
Billie-jo Taylor
Laura Lawley
Nicola Titley
Kerry Hitchens
Terri Wilkinson
Kayleigh Riley
Megan Price
Samantha Nelson
Ronnie Cannings
Michaela Roberts
Ronnie Cannings
Abbey Rose
Linda Parsons
Ronnie Cannings
Linda Parsons

Sarah Graham

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Yankee Candle Collection Gift Set

Ticket No. Name

Carly Mcnulty
Sarah Graham
Jordan Jones
Simone Falconer
Les Jones
Victoria Ghent
Kerry Hitchens
Sarah Graham
Terri Wilkinson
Ronnie Cannings
Jodie Timmins
Tara Talbot
Tara Talbot
Megan Price
Ronnie Cannings
Ronnie Cannings
Hannah Johnson
Samantha Nelson
Kirsty Barrett
Nicola Titley
Billie-jo Taylor
Kirsty Barrett
Carly Mcnulty
Lynn Maybin
Mary Ward
Julie Smith
Mary Ward
Samantha Kelly
Samantha Nelson
Margaret Fox
Kayleigh Riley
Tara Talbot

Total: 200

Draw: December 27, 2024 9:15 pm
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Ronnie Cannings
Julie Smith
Sarah Bryan
Ronnie Cannings
Courtney Evans
Kirsty Barrett
Tracy Costin
Kirsty Barrett
Michaela Roberts
Billie-jo Taylor
Kerry Hitchens
Les Jones
Liam Willsher
Sara Simmons
Margaret Fox
Sarah Bryan
Charlotte Joiner
Wayne Ingram
Hollie Jackson
Lisa Williams
Carly Mcnulty
Carly Mcnulty
Hollie Jackson
Nicola Bimson
Ronnie Cannings
Les Jones
Gemma Lee
Ronnie Cannings
Terri Wilkinson
Margaret Fox
Lauren Jones

Zoey Hill

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

Sharlott Leek
Megan Price
Leanne Bonham
Abbey Rose
Nicola Bimson
Samantha Nelson
Charlotte Joiner
Zoey Hill
Laura Green
Kayleigh Riley
Linda Parsons
Victoria Ghent
Hannah Johnson
V Little V Little
Tiegan Glover
Billie-jo Taylor
Carly Mcnulty
Kirsty Barrett
Jodie Timmins
Wayne Ingram
Ronnie Cannings
Ronnie Cannings
Kirsty Barrett
Dean Thompson
Tara Talbot
Tara Talbot
Tara Talbot
Margaret Fox
Shonagh Lanigan
Tara Talbot
Ronnie Cannings

Carly Mcnulty

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Yankee Candle Collection Gift Set

Ticket No. Name

Terri Wilkinson
Terri Wilkinson
Elisha V
Samantha Nelson
Wayne Ingram
Nicola Titley
Megan Price
Carly Mcnulty
Ronnie Cannings
Sonia Hickman
Tracy Costin
Jennifer Hurley
Ronnie Cannings
Nicola Titley
Samantha Nelson
Shonagh Lanigan
Mary Ward
Sarah Graham
Kirsty Barrett
Lauren Jones
Margaret Fox
Samantha Nelson
Kerri Parker
Kirsty Greensill
Ronnie Cannings
V Little V Little
Kirsty Barrett
Sarah Bryan
Samantha Nelson
Demi Poolton
Kelly Evans

Margaret Fox

Total: 200

Draw: December 27, 2024 9:15 pm
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193 Billie-jo Taylor
194 Tiegan Glover
195 Tara Talbot
196 Samantha Nelson
197 Ronnie Cannings
198 Jodie Sedgley
199 Ronnie Cannings
200 Naomi Smallwood

Total: 200 « Draw: December 27, 2024 9:15 pm Page 3 of 3




